
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

71 
26 
86 

Name 
Weston Fager 

Cruise Texter 

Nico Bandel 

Make 
HON 

HON 

HON 

Diff 

1.900 

15.579 

Total Tm 
8:39.931 

8:41.831 

8:55.510 

Best Tm 
1:12.998 

1:13.207 

1:14.693 

Sponsor 
SWG Motorsports 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Good Life Real Estate Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 6:02:31 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.900 

Avg. Speed 

48.468 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.998 

Best Speed 

49.316 

Best Lap by 

71 - Weston Fager 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

Stock 50 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:52:44 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 17:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

No. 

22 
46 
89 
83 

99 

Name 
Ryan Clark 

Jacob Davis 

Joel Laub 

Sok Sai Alan Clifton 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

HON 

Diff 

0.344 

0.683 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
10:35.526 

10:35.870 

10:36.209 

11:02.853 

7:11.053 

Best Tm 
1:02.723 

1:02.840 

1:02.893 

1:12.498 

1:00.521 

Sponsor 
Ryan Clark Racing 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

WrenchRite Racing 

Alan MotorSports 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:23:24 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.344 

Avg. Speed 

56.646 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.521 

Best Speed 

59.483 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

Stock 110/Stock 125 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:11:19 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 17:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
11 
96 
73 
44 
14 
64 
89 
26 
22 
12 
49 

16 
50 
10 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 

Reese Frankenfield 

Kruz Maddison 

Brayden Fager 

Connor Raymond 

Cooper Glover 

Alessandro Giganti 

Joel Laub 

Ercel Abbott Jr. 

Ryan Clark 

Roman Darby 

Parker Busse 

Gabriella Giganti 

Vuk Cikara-Goke 

Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

8.423 

21.436 

25.712 

31.104 

39.464 

39.976 

40.169 

44.761 

48.806 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
11:57.330 

12:05.753 

12:18.766 

12:23.042 

12:28.434 

12:36.794 

12:37.306 

12:37.499 

12:42.091 

12:46.136 

12:13.079 

12:16.800 

2.686 

Best Tm 
54.573 

55.305 

56.005 

56.384 

56.663 

57.293 

57.051 

57.130 

57.648 

57.443 

1:00.180 

1:05.304 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

Madd Will Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

American Racing 

Coop Racing 

Giga Racing 

WrenchRite Racing 

EJ 26 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Roman808 Racing 

Moto United 

Giga Racing 

Good Life Real Estate Racing 

HistoricGP 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 6:25:21 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.423 

Avg. Speed 

65.242 

Best Lap Tm 

54.573 

Best Speed 

65.967 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

160 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:12:01 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 18:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

55 
91 
99 
10 

20 

Name 
Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Mahdi Salem 

Derek Sanchez 

Make 
OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.267 

22.352 

22.829 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:18.510 

11:18.777 

11:40.862 

11:41.339 

6:54.263 

Best Tm 
51.633 

51.502 

52.813 

52.784 

58.433 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

American Racing 

JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing 

HistoricGP 

Sanchez Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/3/2023 5:57:44 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.267 

Avg. Speed 

68.975 

Best Lap Tm 

51.502 

Best Speed 

69.900 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America 

190 Ohvale 

Round 2 Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:31:31 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/3/2023 17:30 


	50 r2
	125 r2
	160 r2
	190 r2

