



Stock 50

Round 2 Race 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:52:44

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	71	Weston Fager	HON		8:39.931	1:12.998	SWG Motorsports
2	26	Cruise Texter	HON	1.900	8:41.831	1:13.207	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
3	86	Nico Bandel	HON	15.579	8:55.510	1:14.693	Good Life Real Estate Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.900	48.468	1:12.998	49.316	71 - Weston Fager	
Race Director				Orbit	s
Sign Jettife:			5		



Sorted on Laps

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 17:50





MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

Stock 110/Stock 125

Round 2 Race 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:11:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	22	Ryan Clark	KAW		10:35.526	1:02.723	Ryan Clark Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	0.344	10:35.870	1:02.840	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	89	Joel Laub	KAW	0.683	10:36.209	1:02.893	WrenchRite Racing
4	83	Sok Sai Alan Clifton	YAM	1 Lap	11:02.853	1:12.498	Alan MotorSports
Not classifi	ed (7 99	5% = 8 Laps) Nathan Bettencourt	HON	3 Laps	7:11.053	1:00.521	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 17:10



Sorted on Laps



MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

160 Ohvale

Round 2 Race 2

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:12:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV		11:57.330	54.573	Stadler America
2	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	8.423	12:05.753	55.305	Reese Frankenfield Racing
3	96	Kruz Maddison	OHV	21.436	12:18.766	56.005	Madd Will Racing
4	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	25.712	12:23.042	56.384	SWG Motorsports
5	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	31.104	12:28.434	56.663	American Racing
6	14	Cooper Glover	OHV	39.464	12:36.794	57.293	Coop Racing
7	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	39.976	12:37.306	57.051	Giga Racing
8	89	Joel Laub	OHV	40.169	12:37.499	57.130	WrenchRite Racing
9	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV	44.761	12:42.091	57.648	EJ 26
10	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	48.806	12:46.136	57.443	Ryan Clark Racing
11	12	Roman Darby	OHV	1 Lap	12:13.079	1:00.180	Roman808 Racing
12	49	Parker Busse	OHV	2 Laps	12:16.800	1:05.304	Moto United
Not classif	fied (7	5% = 10 Laps)					
DNF	16	Gabriella Giganti	OHV	DNF	2.686		Giga Racing
DNS	50	Vuk Cikara-Goke	OHV	DNS			Good Life Real Estate Racing
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	DNS			HistoricGP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.423	65.242	54.573	65.967	1 - Nathan Gouker	
Race Director					Orbits
Sign Jettre:				FIN	



Sorted on Laps

RICAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIA

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 18:10



MotoAmerica Mini Cup at Road America

190 Ohvale

Round 2 Race 2

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:31:31

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		11:18.510	51.633	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	0.267	11:18.777	51.502	American Racing
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	22.352	11:40.862	52.813	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacing
4	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	22.829	11:41.339	52.784	HistoricGP
Not classifi DNF	ed (7 20	5% = 10 Laps) Derek Sanchez	OHV	DNF	6:54.263	58.433	Sanchez Racing Team

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.267	68.975	51.502	69.900	91 - Joshua Raymond
Race Director				Orbits
Sign Hote:	VISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUT	ES AFTER FINISH	,	



Sorted on Laps

Road America 1.000 km

6/3/2023 17:30